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The menu of Ka Prow Bistro from Austin comprises about 189 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $10.9 for a dish / drink. Renowned for its fast and careful delivery, Ka-Prow combines exceptional
service with an expansive menu of delicious Asian cuisine. Diners rave about the fresh sushi, particularly the
creative rolls, alongside standout dishes like Pad Kee Mao and Khao Soi. The exceptional gluten-free menu

caters to various dietary restrictions without compromising flavor. Many guests have discovered this hidden gem

while seeking comfort food during storms, only to be surprised by its delightful offerings. From the attentive staff
to the inviting atmosphere—complete with live music—Ka-Prow is a must-visit spot for a memorable dining
experience in Austin.
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Nigiri
HAMACHI (YELLOW TAIL)

Hauptgéange

KHAO SOl

Extras

IKA SANSAI

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

STIR FRIED NOODLES

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Specialties

SAIGON NOODLES

House Specialties

PANANG

$11.0

$7.0

$3.0

$8.6

$2.0

$2.0

$3.8

$9.6

$10.3

Rice

BACON FRIED RICE

Special Rolls

TEKKA (TUNA)

Curries
MASSAMUN

Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

Uramaki
UNAGI (EEL)

Bento Box
BENTO BOX E

Borek
CHEESE ROLLS

Japanese Curry

SALMON CURRY

Sushi Combinations

SPICY CRAWFISH

Rice Bowl

EEL DON

Kompositionen
CHIRASHI ZUSHI

$11.0

$5.5

$10.3

$6.0

$5.0

$13.0

$3.0

$17.0

$15.0

$20.0
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Noodle

CRYSTAL NOODLE $3.6

Nigiri / Sashimi

HOTATE (SCALLOP)

Set Menlis

SUSHI SUPREME $26.5

Rice & Noodles
BA MEE PAD

Kids Meals

KIDS CHOW MEIN

Noodles & Fried Rice

NOODLE DELIGHT $10.0

Specialty Dishes

SESAME SHRIMP $13.0

Party Tray

EGG ROLLS (20) $26.0

Sushi Or Sashimi A La
Carte

KANI (CRAB STICK)

Stir-Fried

PAD GINGER $10.0

Healthy Choices

PAD WOONSEN $10.0

Featured ltems
STEAMED MIX VEGGIE $3.5

Combination Lunch
VEGETARIAN COMBINATION

Sushi And Sashimi

ESCOLAR SUPER WHITE

Sushi Bar Entree
LOVE BOAT FOR TWO

Sushi Nigiri & Sashimi

MASAGO (CAPELIN ROE)

Sushi A La Carte

TOBIKO FLY FISH ROE

Signature Plate

GINGER COD $15.0
Steaks And Seafood
CHILEAN SEA BASS $30.0
Roll And Hand Roll

SCALLOP ROLL $8.0
Get Your Hands Dirty
CRAWFISH $4.5
Contemporary Thai

PAD KA PROW
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Soup & Appetizers

EGG DROP $3.5

Dinner Sushi Bar
SUSHI REGULAR COOKED $15.0

Cooked Roll (Rolls Or
Hand Roll)

SPICY CRAB

Appetizers & Extras

CHEESE ROLLS (4) $5.6

Cooked, Please! And Lots
Of ItI*

CATERPILLAR (8PCS) $8.0
Hibachi ( Served With
Vegetable , Soup, Salad &
Rice)

SCALLOP (8PCS) $7.5
Side-Sticks

DIPPING SAUCES $0.5
Sushi Rolls A La Carte -
Vegetables

KAPPA (CUCUMBER) $4.0
From The Thai Kitchen

LAD NAR $10.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPICY TUNA

Laotian House
Specialties

LARB $11.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

TEKKA DON $19.0

Rice Dishes

CRAB FRIED RICE $14.0
CHICKEN FRIED RICE $4.8
Sushi Rolls

RAINBOW ROLL $13.0
SAKURA

Sauces

BROWN SAUCE $2.0
DUMPLING SAUCE $5.0
Dessert

SWEET STICKY RICE $3.0
APPLE BLOSSOM

Nigiri Sushi

SPICY SCALLOP
SPICY SCALLOP SUSHI

Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES $10.0
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PAD SE EW $10.0
Thai Dishes

PAD THAI $10.6
PAD PED $10.6
Sushi

SPICY CRAB ROLL $9.6
ESCOLAR

Sushi &Amp;Amp;
Sashimi - A La Carte

SABA (MACKEREL)

KANI (CRAB) $4.5
Uncategorized

PAD JUNGLE $15.0
SPICY COMBINATION

Fried Rice

THAI FRIED RICE $10.6
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $12.0
FRIED RICE $3.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

SASHIMI REGULAR $24.0
SUSHI REGULAR $16.5
SUSHI DELUXE $22.5

Noodle Entrees

KA-PROW NOODLES $11.0
CHAMBAI NOODLES $13.0
CHAMBAI NOODLE

Chef "0" Maki
APPLE BLOSSOM (7PCS) $17.0
KA-PROW RAINBOW (8PCS) $17.0

KA-PROW RAINBOW

Salads
YUM NUR $12.0
SEAWEED SALAD $6.0
PAPAYA SALAD $6.0
HOUSE SALAD $4.0
Sashimi
SPICY SALMON (8PCS) $6.5
SPICY TUNA (8PCS) $8.0
IKURA (SALMON ROE)
SASHIMI DELUXE $28.0
Appetizer
LETTUCE WRAP $8.0
SESAME CHICKEN $10.0
FRIED SHRIMP (6) $6.0
VEGGIE TEMPURA $8.0
Sushi Roll

GLUTEN FREE COMBINATION
COOKED COMBINATION

CHEF O COMBO A $46.0
CHEF O COMBO B $60.0
Stir-Fried (Pad) Dishes &
Pan-Asian Classics

PAD PAAK $10.3

PAD PEANUT SAUCE $10.6
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PAD KA-PROW EGGPLANT
BURMESE CHICKEN

Combination Dinner

Boxes

BENTO BOX A
BENTO BOX B
BENTO BOX C
BENTO BOX D

Nigiri — Sashimi
MAGURO (TUNA)
SAKE (SALMON)
EBI (SHRIMP)
TAKO (OCTOPUS)

HAMACHI (YELLOWTAIL)

Traditional Maki

TEKKA (6PCS, TUNA)
SAKE (6PCS, SALMON)
KAPPA (6PCS, CUCUMBER)
AVOCADO (6PCS)

KAMPYO (GOURD)

Piece(S)

MADAI TAI (SNAPPER)

SAKE TORO (FATTY SALMON)

BINCHO (ALBACORE TUNA)
MAGURO (BLUE FIN TUNA)

MADAI TAI (MADIA SNAPPER)

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

$10.6
$10.3

$12.0
$13.5
$16.0
$11.0

$5.0

$5.5
$5.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$4.6

AVOCADO
MISO

BACON
TUNA

Soups

WONTON

HOT AND SOUR
TOM KHA

TOM YUM

HOT SOUR SOUP

EGG DROP SOUP
CRYSTAL NOODLE SOUP

Side Dishes

EXTRA CURRY SAUCE
BROWN RICE

JASMINE RICE

SPICY MAYO SAUCE
STEAMED NOODLES
SALAD DRESSING
UNSWEET STICKY RICE

Popular Items
EGG ROLLS (4)
DUMPLINGS (6)

DRAGON (8PCS)

SOFT SPRING ROLLS
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN
GENERAL TOA'S CHICKEN
KA PROW FRIED RICE

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

$7.0
$2.8
$10.6

$3.6
$3.6
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0
$3.5
$3.6

$2.5
$1.5
$1.5
$5.0
$2.0
$0.5
$2.0

$5.6
$6.0
$11.0
$3.5
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Entrées SHRIMP TEMPURA (8PCS) $6.0
SATEY (4) $6.6 DUNE (8PCS) $9.0
COCONUT SHRIMP (6)  $8.0 SPIDER (8PCS) $11.0
SOFT SPRING ROLLS o JALA-MACHI (8PCS) $9.0
(3)

LETTUCE WRAPS $8.0

CHEESE ROLLS (20) $26.0

SATEY (20) $32.0

COCONUT SHRIMP (30) $45.0

SOFT SPRING ROLLS (20) $45.0

SATEY $3.5

Chef "O" Specials

CHEF O SNAPPER $17.0

SPICY GRILLED DUCK $17.0

PARADISE DUCK $17.0

SALMON CURRY OR TERIYAKI $15.6

KA-PROW UDON $18.0

TOM YUM RAMEN SEAFOOD $18.0

CHU-CHEE TROUT $15.0

GINGER TILAPIA $14.0

CHEF O ROLL

SPICY SMOKED SALMON

Contemporary Maki

CALIFORNIA (8PCS) $5.6

PHILLY (8PCS) $6.5

TUNA LOVER (8PCS) $14.0

BACON (8PCS) $7.0

RAINBOW (8PCS) $12.0

ALASKAN (8PCS $6.5

GREEN GODDESS (8PCS) $7.0

TOFU (8PCS) $6.0
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GREEN GODDESS (6PCS) $7.0

Ka Prow Bistro

1200 W Howard Ln, Austin, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-
21:00
Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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