

https://menuweb.menu 1200 W Howard Ln, Austin, United States +15129902111









The menu of Ka Prow Bistro from Austin comprises about 189 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.9 for a dish / drink. Renowned for its fast and careful delivery, Ka-Prow combines exceptional service with an expansive menu of delicious Asian cuisine. Diners rave about the fresh sushi, particularly the creative rolls, alongside standout dishes like Pad Kee Mao and Khao Soi. The exceptional gluten-free menu caters to various dietary restrictions without compromising flavor. Many guests have discovered this hidden gem while seeking comfort food during storms, only to be surprised by its delightful offerings. From the attentive staff to the inviting atmosphere—complete with live music—Ka-Prow is a must-visit spot for a memorable dining experience in Austin.



Nigiri HAMACHI (YELLOW TAIL)		Rice BACON FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Hauptgänge KHAO SOI	\$11.0	Special Rolls TEKKA (TUNA)	\$5.5
Extras IKA SANSAI	\$7.0	Curries MASSAMUN	\$10.3
Sandwiches EGG ROLLS	\$3.0	Homemade Sauces PEANUT SAUCE	\$6.0
Seafood CALAMARI	\$8.6	Uramaki UNAGI (EEL)	\$5.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$2.0	Bento Box Bento Box E	\$13.0
Side Orders STIR FRIED NOODLES	\$2.0	Börek CHEESE ROLLS	\$3.0
Chicken NUGGETS	\$3.8	Japanese Curry SALMON CURRY	\$17.0
Fish SMOKED SALMON		Sushi Combinations SPICY CRAWFISH	
Specialties SAIGON NOODLES	\$9.6	Rice Bowl	\$15.0
House Specialties PANANG	\$10.3	Kompositionen CHIRASHI ZUSHI	\$20.0



Noodle Featured Items

CRYSTAL NOODLE \$3.6 STEAMED MIX VEGGIE \$3.5

Nigiri / Sashimi Combination Lunch

HOTATE (SCALLOP) VEGETARIAN COMBINATION

Set Menüs Sushi And Sashimi

SUSHI SUPREME \$26.5 ESCOLAR SUPER WHITE

Rice & Noodles Sushi Bar Entree

BA MEE PAD LOVE BOAT FOR TWO

Kids Meals Sushi Nigiri & Sashimi

KIDS CHOW MEIN MASAGO (CAPELIN ROE)

Noodles & Fried Rice Sushi A La Carte

NOODLE DELIGHT \$10.0 TOBIKO FLY FISH ROE

Specialty Dishes Signature Plate

SESAME SHRIMP \$13.0 GINGER COD \$15.0

Party Tray Steaks And Seafood

EGG ROLLS (20) \$26.0 CHILEAN SEA BASS \$30.0

Sushi Or Sashimi A La Roll And Hand Roll

Carte SCALLOP ROLL \$8.0

Get Your Hands Dirty

Stir-Fried crawfish \$4.5

PAD GINGER \$10.0

Contemporary Thai

\$10.0

Healthy Choices PAD KA PROW

PAD WOONSEN

KAPPA (CUCUMBER)

LAD NAR

From The Thai Kitchen



Soup & Appetizers EGG DROP Dinner Suchi Bor	\$3.5	These Types Of Di Are Being Served	ishes
Dinner Sushi Bar			
SUSHI REGULAR COOKED	\$15.0	Laotian House Specialties	
Cooked Roll (Rolls Or Hand Roll)		LARB	\$11.0
SPICY CRAB		Rice Bowl With Toppings	
Appetizers & Extras		TEKKA DON	\$19.0
CHEESE ROLLS (4)	\$5.6	Rice Dishes	
	- - -	CRAB FRIED RICE	\$14.0
Cooked, Please! And L Of It!*	LOTS	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$4.8
CATERPILLAR (8PCS)	\$8.0	Sushi Rolls	
		RAINBOW ROLL	\$13.0
Hibachi (Served With Vegetable, Soup, Sala	ad &	SAKURA	
Rice)		Sauces	
SCALLOP (8PCS)	\$7.5	BROWN SAUCE	\$2.0
		DUMPLING SAUCE	\$5.0
Side-Sticks		_	
DIPPING SAUCES	\$0.5	Dessert	
		SWEET STICKY RICE	\$3.0
Sushi Rolls A La Carte) -	APPLE BLOSSOM	
Vegetables		Nigiri Suehi	

\$4.0

\$10.0

Noodles

Nigiri Sushi

SPICY SCALLOP SUSHI

SPICY SCALLOP

DRUNKEN NOODLES \$10.0

CHAMBAI NOODLES

CHAMBAI NOODLE

Colored
The World

\$10.3

\$10.6

PAD SE EW	\$10.0	Chef "O" Maki	
Thereal		APPLE BLOSSOM (7PCS)	\$17.0
Thai Dishes		KA-PROW RAINBOW (8PCS)	\$17.0
PAD THAI	\$10.6	KA-PROW RAINBOW	
PAD PED	\$10.6		
Ough:		Salads	
Sushi		YUM NUR	\$12.0
SPICY CRAB ROLL	\$9.6	SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0
ESCOLAR		PAPAYA SALAD	\$6.0
Cuchi Q Amp. Amp.		HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0
Sushi & Amp; Amp;			
Sashimi - A La Carte		Sashimi	
SABA (MACKEREL)		SPICY SALMON (8PCS)	\$6.5
KANI (CRAB)	\$4.5	SPICY TUNA (8PCS)	\$8.0
		IKURA (SALMON ROE)	
Uncategorized		SASHIMI DELUXE	\$28.0
PAD JUNGLE	\$15.0	A	
SPICY COMBINATION		Appetizer	
Fried Rice		LETTUCE WRAP	\$8.0
		SESAME CHICKEN	\$10.0
THAI FRIED RICE	\$10.6	FRIED SHRIMP (6)	\$6.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$12.0	VEGGIE TEMPURA	\$8.0
FRIED RICE	\$3.0	Cuchi Doll	
Sushi Bar Entrees		Sushi Roll	
	0040	GLUTEN FREE COMBINATION	
SASHIMI REGULAR	\$24.0	COOKED COMBINATION	
SUSHI REGULAR	\$16.5	CHEF O COMBO A	\$46.0
SUSHI DELUXE	\$22.5	CHEF O COMBO B	\$60.0
Noodle Entrees		Stir-Fried (Pad) Dish	es &
KA-PROW NOODLES	\$11.0	Pan-Asian Classics	
CHAMBALNOODLEC	0400	3. 	

\$13.0

PAD PAAK

PAD PEANUT SAUCE

EDAMAME



PAD KA-PROW EGGPLANT	\$10.6	AVOCADO	\$7.0
BURMESE CHICKEN	\$10.3	MISO	\$2.8
Oamshination Dinner		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.6
Combination Dinner		BACON	
Boxes		TUNA	
BENTO BOX A	\$12.0	0	
BENTO BOX B	\$13.5	Soups	
BENTO BOX C	\$16.0	WONTON	\$3.6
BENTO BOX D	\$11.0	HOT AND SOUR	\$3.6
		TOM KHA	\$4.0
Nigiri – Sashimi		TOM YUM	\$4.0
MAGURO (TUNA)		HOT SOUR SOUP	\$3.0
SAKE (SALMON)		EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.5
EBI (SHRIMP)		CRYSTAL NOODLE SOUP	\$3.6
TAKO (OCTOPUS)		O'd D'alas	
HAMACHI (YELLOWTAIL)	\$5.0	Side Dishes	
T		EXTRA CURRY SAUCE	\$2.5
Traditional Maki		BROWN RICE	\$1.5
TEKKA (6PCS, TUNA)	\$5.5	JASMINE RICE	\$1.5
SAKE (6PCS, SALMON)	\$5.0	SPICY MAYO SAUCE	
KAPPA (6PCS, CUCUMBER)	\$4.0	STEAMED NOODLES	\$2.0
AVOCADO (6PCS)	\$4.0	SALAD DRESSING	
KAMPYO (GOURD)	\$4.0	UNSWEET STICKY RICE	\$2.0
Piece(S)		Popular Items	
MADAI TAI (SNAPPER)		EGG ROLLS (4)	\$5.6
SAKE TORO (FATTY SALMON)		DUMPLINGS (6)	\$6.0
BINCHO (ALBACORE TUNA)		DRAGON (8PCS)	\$11.0
MAGURO (BLUE FIN TUNA)		SOFT SPRING ROLLS \$3.	
MADAI TAI (MADIA SNAPPER)		GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN	
<u>.</u>		GENERAL TOA'S CHICKEN	
Ingredients Used		KA PROW FRIED RICE	

\$4.6



Entrée	S		SHRIMP TEMPURA (8PCS)	\$6.0
	SATEY (4)	\$6.6	DUNE (8PCS)	\$9.0
	COCONUT SHRIMP (6)	\$8.0	SPIDER (8PCS)	\$11.0
	SOFT SPRING ROLLS	\$6.0	JALA-MACHI (8PCS)	\$9.0

LETTUCE WRAPS	\$8.0
CHEESE ROLLS (20)	\$26.0
SATEY (20)	\$32.0
COCONUT SHRIMP (30)	\$45.0
SOFT SPRING ROLLS (20)	\$45.0
SATEY	\$3.5

Chef "O" Specials

CHEF O SNAPPER	\$17.0
SPICY GRILLED DUCK	\$17.0
PARADISE DUCK	\$17.0
SALMON CURRY OR TERIYAKI	\$15.6
KA-PROW UDON	\$18.0
TOM YUM RAMEN SEAFOOD	\$18.0
CHU-CHEE TROUT	\$15.0
GINGER TILAPIA	\$14.0
CHEF O ROLL	
SPICY SMOKED SALMON	

Contemporary Maki

CALIFORNIA (8PCS)	\$5.6
PHILLY (8PCS)	\$6.5
TUNA LOVER (8PCS)	\$14.0
BACON (8PCS)	\$7.0
RAINBOW (8PCS)	\$12.0
ALASKAN (8PCS	\$6.5
GREEN GODDESS (8PCS)	\$7.0
TOFU (8PCS)	\$6.0



GREEN GODDESS (6PCS)

\$7.0

Ka Prow Bistro

1200 W Howard Ln, Austin, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu

